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Mon 6 May Tues 7 May Weds 8 May Thurs 9 May Fri 10 May 

BANK HOLIDAY 

AM 
 

AM 
 
 

AM 
AQA Religious Studies 
A    
8062/11 & 8062/13 
1 hr 45 mins 
 

AM 
AQA Biology  
8461/1F & 1H   
Paper 1 - 1hr 45 mins 
  
 
AQA Combined 
Science Trilogy 
Biology   
8464/B/1F & 1H  
Paper 1 - 1 hr 15 mins 
 

PM 
 

PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PM 
 

PM 
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Mon 13 May Tues 14 May Weds 15 May Thurs 16 May Fri 17 May 

AM 
Eduqas English 
Literature Component 
1 C720U10-1   
2 hrs 
 
 

AM 
AQA French 8658  
Reading Paper 3 - 1 hrs  
Listening Paper 1  45 
mins 
 

AM 
AQA History–8145 
1A/D & 1B/A - 2 hrs 
 
 

AM 
Pearson Mathematics  
1MA1 1F & 1H   
Non-Calc - 1 hr 30 mins 
 

AM 
AQA Chemistry  
8462/1F & 1H  
Paper 1 – 1 hr 45 mins 
 
 
AQA Combined 
Science Trilogy 
Chemistry  
8464/C/1F & 1H Paper 
1   
1 hr 15 mins 
 
 

PM 
 
 

PM 
Pearson Business   
1BS0 01 – Investigating 
Small Business  
1 hr 45 mins 
 

PM 
OCR Computer 
Science   
J277/01 – 1 hr 30 mins 
 
 

PM 
AQA Religious Studies 
A   
8062  2A & 2B 
1  hr 45mins 
 

PM 
OCR Geography   
J383/01 Geographical 
Themes: Living in the 
UK Today  - 1 hr  
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Mon 20 May Tues 21 May Weds 22 May Thurs 23 May Fri 24 May 

AM 
Eduqas English 
Literature Component 
2  -C720U20-1  
2 hrs 30 mins 
 

AM 
AQA Citizenship   
8100/1 
1 hr 45 mins 
 

AM 
AQA Physics  
8463/1F & 1H - 
Paper1   
1 hr 45 mins 
  
AQA Combined 
Science Trilogy 
Physics   
8464/P/1F & 1H Paper 
1   
1 hr 15 mins 

AM 
Eduqas English 
Language   
Component 1 - 
C700U10-1  
1 hr 45 mins 
 

AM 
AQA French 8658  
Paper 4 Writing  
1 hr 15 mins 
 
 

PM 
 

PM 
OCR Computer 
Science  
J277/02  
1 hr 30 mins 
  
OCR Child 
Development   
R057  
1 hr 15 mins 

PM 
Pearson   
Physical Education  
Component 1: Fitness 
and Body Systems   
1PE0 01   
1 hr 30mins 
 

PM 
 
 

PM 
 

 

Spring Bank Holiday / Half Term Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 
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Mon 3 June Tues 4 June Weds 5 June Thurs 6 June Fri 7 June 

AM 
Pearson Mathematics  
1MA1 2F & 2H   
Calculator  
1 hr 30 mins 
 
 

AM 
AQA Spanish 
Paper 3 Reading  
F 45 mins / H 1hr 
Paper 1 Listening 
F 35 mins / H 45 mins  
 

AM 
OCR Geography 
J383/02 Geographical 
Themes: The World 
Around Us 
1 hr 

AM 
Eduqas English 
Language Component 
2 - C700U20-1  
2 hrs 
 

AM 
 

PM 
Pearson   
Physical Education  
Component 2: Health 
and Performance   
1PE0 02 - 1 hr 15 mins 
 
AQA Citizenship 
8100/2   
1 hr 45 mins 
  
Pearson Russian 1RU0  
Paper 3 Reading 
1 hr 5mins 
Paper 1 Listening 45 
mins 
 

PM 
AQA History 8145 
2A/A & 2B/A  
2 hrs  
 

PM 
Pearson Business   
1BS0 02  
Building a Business  
1 hr 45mins  
 
OCR Health and Social 
Care  
R032  
1 hr 15mins 
 
 

PM 
CONTINGENCY 
AFTERNOON   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PM 
AQA Biology  
8461/2F & 2H   
Paper 2  
1 hr 45mins 
  
AQA Combined 
Science Trilogy 
Biology   
8464/B/2F & 2H  
Paper 2  
1 hr 15mins 
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Mon 10 June Tues 11 June Weds 12 June Thurs 13 June Fri 14 June 

AM 
Pearson Mathematics  
1MA1 3F & 3H   
Calculator  
1 hr 30 mins 
 

AM 
AQA Chemistry  
8462/2F & 2H  
Paper 2   
1 hr 45mins  
  
AQA Combined 
Science Trilogy 
Chemistry  
8464/C/2F & 2H 
Paper2 - 1hr 15 mins 

AM 
 

AM 
 

AM 
OCR Geography   
J383/03 Geographical 
Themes: Geographical 
Skills  
1 hr 30 mins 
 

PM 
AQA Spanish 8698   
Paper 4  
Writing  
F1 hr/H 1hr 15 mins  
 
 
OCR Creative iMedia 
R093 – Creative iMedia 
in the media industry  
1 hr 30 mins  
 

PM 
AQA Level 2 Cert 
Further Maths 8365  
Paper 1 non-calc  
1 hr 45 mins 
 

PM 
Eduqas   
Construction  
E819U10-1   
(on-screen)  
1 hr 30 mins 
  
AQA Polish 8688  
Paper 3  
Reading H 1hr  
Paper 1  
Listening H 45mins 
 

PM 
CONTINGENCY 
AFTERNOON   

PM 
AQA Physics  
8463/2F & 2H   
Paper 2   
1 hr 45 mins 
  
AQA Combined 
Science Trilogy 
Physics   
8464/P/2F & 2H Paper 
2   
1 hr 15 mins 
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Mon 17 June Tues 18 June Weds 19 June Thurs 20 June Fri 21 June 

AM 
Pearson Russian 1RU0  
Paper 4 Writing  
1hr 25 mins 
 
 
 

AM 
AQA Design & 
Technology   
8552   
2 hrs 
 

AM 
Eduqas C560UA0-1  
Food Prep and 
Nutrition   
Component 1  
1 hr 45 mins 
  
AQA Level 2 Cert 
Further Maths 8365  
Paper 2 - calc  
1 hr 45 mins 
 

AM 
 

AM 
 

PM 
 
 

PM 
AQA Polish 8688  
Paper 4 Writing  
1hr 15 mins 
 

PM 
 
 

PM 
 

PM 

  


